
 N E W M A T E R I A L

Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Pages 75 to 106, 109 to 112-33, 113 to 114-9, 354-21 to 354-22, 499 to 504-4
Barbering & Cosmetology Examining Board:	New Code
Development:	Pages 101 to 108-1
Employe Trust Funds:	Pages 9 to 12, 17 to 18-1
Health and Social Services:	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u> Table of contents, pages 67 to 68, 157 to 158-3, 355 to 363
Health and Social Services:	<u>Medical Assistance, Chs. HSS 100--</u> Pages 35 to 38-1
Highways (Dept. of Transportation):	Pages 1 to 11
Motor Vehicles (Dept. of Transportation):	Table of contents, page 39
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 295 to 302-1, 320-25 to 320-32, 395 to 398-1, 407 to 411
Optometry Examining Board:	Table of contents, pages 15 to 17
Public Service Commission:	Pages 3 to 6, 193 to 347
Securities:	Pages 3, 5 to 10-1, 19 to 21, 23 to 24, 27 to 28-1, 31 to 32, 37, 43 to 46-1, 47 to 50-1, 55 to 56, 65 to 70, 73 to 75, 79 to 82-1, 87 to 88, 123 to 124-1
Transportation (Dept.):	Table of contents, pages 119 to 124-2, 127 to 140, 140-5 to 140-14, 190-13 to 190-20b, 190-21 to 190-23, 190-25 to 190-29, 190-31 to 190-35, 190-37, 421 to 426, 427 to 436, 437 to 440-5, 440-7 to 440-12, 440-13 to 440-17, 440-19 to 440-23, 440-25 to 440-34, 440-35 to 440-43, 440-45 to 440-50, 440-51 to 440-53, 440-55 to 440-60, 440-61 to 440-65

 INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

Volume 1. Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection):	Remove pages 75 to 108-8 and insert new pages 75 to 106. Remove pages 109 to 112 and insert new pages 109 to 112-33. Remove page 113 and insert new pages 113 to 114-9. Remove page 354-21 to 354-22 and insert new page 354-21 to 354-22.
Volume 2. Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection):	Remove page 501 and insert new pages 499 to 504-4.
Volume 2. BC (Barbering & Cosmetology Examining Board):	Remove Code and insert new Code.
Volume 3. DOD (Development):	Remove pages 101 to 108-1 and insert new pages 101 to 108-1.
Volume 3. ETF (Employe Trust Funds):	Remove pages 9 to 12-1 and insert new pages 9 to 12. Remove pages 17 to 18-1 and insert new pages 17 to 18-1.
Volume 4. HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Community Services, Chs. HSS 45--</u> Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Remove page 67 to 68 and insert new page 67 to 68. Remove page 157 to 158 and insert new pages 157 to 158-3. Insert new pages 355 to 363 after page 354.

(Over)

- Volume 4. HSS (Health & Social Services): Medical Assistance, Chs. HSS 100--
Remove pages 35 to 38 and insert new pages 35 to 38-1.
- Volume 6. Hy (Highways-Transportation): Remove pages 1 to 32 and insert new pages 1 to 11.
- Volume 12. MVD (Motor Vehicles-Transportation): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 39 to 43 and insert new page 39.
- Volume 12. NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--
Remove pages 295 to 302 and insert new pages 295 to 302-1.
Remove pages 320-25 to 320-32 and insert new pages 320-25 to 320-32.
Remove pages 395 to 398-1 and insert new pages 395 to 398-1.
Remove pages 407 to 411 and insert new pages 407 to 411.
- Volume 17. Opt (Optometry Examining Board): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new pages 15 to 17 after page 14.
- Volume 18. PSC (Public Service Commission): Remove pages 3 to 6 and insert new pages 3 to 6.
Remove pages 193 to 348-1 and insert new pages 193 to 347.
- Volume 20. Sec (Securities): Remove page 3 and insert new page 3.
Remove pages 5 to 10 and insert new pages 5 to 10-1.
Remove pages 19 to 21 and insert new pages 19 to 21.
Remove page 23 to 24 and insert new page 23 to 24.
Remove page 27 to 28 and insert new pages 27 to 28-1.
Remove page 31 to 32 and insert new page 31 to 32.
Remove page 37 to 38 and insert new page 37.
Remove pages 43 to 46-1 and insert new pages 43 to 46-1.
Remove pages 47 to 50 and insert new pages 47 to 50-1.
Remove page 55 to 56 and insert new page 55 to 56.
Remove pages 65 to 70 and insert new pages 65 to 70.
Remove pages 73 to 75 and insert new pages 73 to 75.
Remove pages 79 to 82 and insert new pages 79 to 82-1.
Remove page 87 to 88 and insert new page 87 to 88.
Remove pages 123 to 124-1 and insert new pages 123 to 124-1.
- Volume 20. Trans (Dept. of Transportation): Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 119 to 124 and insert new pages 119 to 124-2.
Remove pages 127 to 139 and insert new pages 127 to 140.
Insert new pages 140-5 to 140-14 after page 140-4.
Insert new pages 190-13 to 190-20b after page 190-12.
Insert new pages 190-21 to 190-23 after page 190-20b.
Insert new pages 190-25 to 190-29 after page 190-23.
Insert new pages 190-31 to 190-35 after page 190-29.
Insert new page 190-37 after page 190-35.
- Volume 21. Trans (Dept. of Transportation): Remove pages 421 to 425 and insert new pages 421 to 426.
Remove pages 427 to 439 and insert new pages 427 to 436.
Insert new pages 437 to 440-5 after page 436.
Insert new pages 440-7 to 440-12 after page 440-5.
Insert new pages 440-13 to 440-17 after page 440-12.
Insert new pages 440-19 to 440-23 after page 440-17.
Insert new pages 440-25 to 440-34 after page 440-23.
Insert new pages 440-35 to 440-43 after page 440-34.
Insert new pages 440-45 to 440-50 after page 440-43.
Insert new pages 440-51 to 440-53 after page 440-50.
Insert new pages 440-55 to 440-60 after page 440-53.
Insert new pages 440-61 to 440-65 after page 440-60.

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

Document Sales and Distribution
P.O. Box 7840
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7840
(608) 266-3358